
                 LEAD LINE BARRELS  

   1st  238 HAYZEN HOWE/                                                      

                    Total Time: 33.481, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  197 REMI JOHNSON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 42.207, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 43.843, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  353 EMMALINA VEGA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 48.159, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  322 OAKLEY GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 50.808, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  335 CANYON NICHOLS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 62.521, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  323 CREED DRAGOSH/                                                    

                    Total Time: 78.242, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  354 DAVID DEBACA/                                                     

                    Total Time: 86.225, Points:  4.0       

 LEAD LINE GOATS       

     1st  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 21.000, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  335 CANYON NICHOLS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 30.000, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  336 STERLING NICHOLS/                                                 

                    Total Time: 34.000, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  323 CREED DRAGOSH/                                                    

                    Total Time: 37.000, Points:  8.0 

    LEAD LINE SPEED EVENT                                           

[ ]   1st  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 10.587, Points: 11.0                             



[ ]   2nd  238 HAYZEN HOWE/                                                      

                    Total Time: 10.937, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  197 REMI JOHNSON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 15.864, Points:  9.0         

LEADLINE POLES 

 

BARRELS 3-8  

1st    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 19.922, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  130 MADELINE SEGEBART/                                                

                    Total Time: 20.570, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd    6 ROSE SIPE/                                                        

                    Total Time: 21.932, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 22.028, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 22.294, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  324 TOVLLYN BAILEY/                                                   

                    Total Time: 34.909, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  128 HARLIE GIBBONS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 53.772, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/                                                

                    Total Time: 73.907, Points:  4.0 

BARRELS 9-12 

1st  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.735, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd   10 NADIA BASTIN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.770, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  176 LUNA BINNEMA/                                                     



                    Total Time: 16.832, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/                                                   

                    Total Time: 17.093, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 17.700, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 18.208, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/                                                 

                    Total Time: 18.709, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  200 ANYA HENDERSON/                                                   

                    Total Time: 19.310, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  201 LUCY LEISMAN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 20.022, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  145 IZZY CAMPBELL/                                                    

                    Total Time: 20.083, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/                                                  

                    Total Time: 20.086, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   11 GRACIE GIBBONS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 20.339, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th    4 LEYTON  DROSOS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 20.721, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  199 TINLEE  BAILEY/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.622, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  348 AVE WISKEY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 22.988, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER/                                                 

                    Total Time: 23.871, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  346 ANNIE WISKEY/                                                     

                    Total Time: 24.287, Points:  1.0                             



[ ]  18th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 25.853, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  19th  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 25.993, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  20th  328 TRISTON BRENNAN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 26.395, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  21st  331 HARMONY HOLT/                                                     

                    Total Time: 26.873, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  22nd  303 KALIYA BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 27.697, Points:  1.0                                     

[ ]  23rd  334 HARLIN TROTTINO/                                                  

                    Total Time: 31.559, Points:  1.0   

BARRELS 13-15 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 15.783, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  126 CADENCE WORKER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 16.506, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/                                               

                    Total Time: 16.568, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  286 LILY MORENO/                                                      

                    Total Time: 16.731, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   42 CARLY JONES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 16.811, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/                                                

                    Total Time: 17.197, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   24 TYLEE DUNHAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 17.521, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  246 KELSEY ELAM/                                                      



                    Total Time: 17.535, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/                                                 

                    Total Time: 18.169, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  227 KYLIE KRAUS/                                                      

                    Total Time: 19.770, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  147 ADDIE WALK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 20.028, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   34 MCKENNA KUHMAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 20.080, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  102 PRESLEY MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 21.996, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  312 ABBIE WRAY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 22.100, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  244 KELSEY  OSWALT/                                                   

                    Total Time: 23.038, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  232 HARPER GROFF/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.208, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th   20 KENDALL RUDD/                                                     

                    Total Time: 25.710, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  18th  310 MIA LOCK/                                                         

                    Total Time: 28.512, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  19th   39 ALI MARCONATO/                                                    

                    Total Time: 45 

BARRELS 16-20 

1st  154 HAILEY DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.050, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  314 SAMMY JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.109, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  



                    Total Time: 16.669, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  356 LIZA SANDERS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.749, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  205 BRIELLE CARROLL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.851, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   53 LILY CLARK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 17.036, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   36 AUBRIE WORKER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 17.085, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/                                                 

                    Total Time: 17.429, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th   37 DANIKA KIDWELL/                                                   

                    Total Time: 18.345, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  347 PAISLEY ECHOLS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 18.834, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  352 VALERIA TOREZ/                                                    

                    Total Time: 21.287, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/                                                

                    Total Time: 21.521, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  337 PALOMA VEGAS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 21.853, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th   35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 22.054, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  245 LEXIE ELAM/                                                       

                    Total Time: 22.432, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/                                                   

                    Total Time: 23.910, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  206 RACHEL MACKEY/                                                    

                    Total Time: 30.492, Points:  1.0 



BARRELS 21+ 

1st  157 FELICIA BUECHLE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 15.726, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  321 MEGHAN WRAY/                                                      

                    Total Time: 15.949, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  318 KATIE GHEEN/                                                      

                    Total Time: 16.186, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.298, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  156 OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.587, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.917, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   66 HALEY FLORES/                                                     

                    Total Time: 17.635, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   88 TAYLOR PETERSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 17.848, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  316 KAYLI BELL/                                                       

                    Total Time: 18.162, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  108 LAURA RIVERO/                                                     

                    Total Time: 18.185, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th   59 HANNAH WADDLE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 18.470, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  350 ASHLEIGH GAGE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 19.540, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  351 STACEY CLARK/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.527, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  317 CONNIE CAMPBELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 27.283, Points:  1.0                             



[ ]  15th  208 MELISSA KIDWELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 28.130, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  320 CAITLIN JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 28.836, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  342 JENNA REHDER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 29.723, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  18th  341 CANDACE BURAWA/                                                   

                    Total Time: 29.740, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  19th  340 TERREN BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 40.179, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  20th  338 LINDA WEST/                                                       

                    Total Time: 41.790, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  21st   70 KRYSTAL  GIBBONS/                                                 

                    Total Time: 46.561, Points:  1.0 

 

NO TIME BARRELS                                                             

210 ADDIE JOHNSON on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20           

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8            

315 CANDY ALLRED on , Age = 33, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over           

311 KINSLEY RITTER on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

330 LAUREN GARCIA on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

332 MACEE MCGLOTHIN on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12          

333 SKYLINN THILL on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

339 ZOEY MOORE on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12               

343 ARIA PEREZ on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12                

349 STERLING MILLER on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15         

309 MELODY BRENNAN on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

355 ALEJANDRA TOREZ on , Age = 4, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8     

 



SPEED EVENT 3-8 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 8.109, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd    6 ROSE SIPE/                                                        

                    Total Time: 8.307, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd  130 MADELINE SEGEBART/                                                

                    Total Time: 8.645, Points:  9.0                              

[ ]   4th   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 9.673, Points:  8.0                              

[ ]   5th    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 10.957, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  324 TOVLLYN BAILEY/                                                   

                    Total Time: 14.499, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/                                                

                    Total Time: 18.086, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 20.925, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  128 HARLIE GIBBONS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.729, Points:  3.0            

SPEED EVENT 9-12 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 6.426, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd  329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 7.307, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd  225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/                                                  

                    Total Time: 7.430, Points:  9.0                              

[ ]   4th  176 LUNA BINNEMA/                                                     



                    Total Time: 7.545, Points:  8.0                              

[ ]   5th   99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/                                                 

                    Total Time: 7.691, Points:  7.0                              

[ ]   6th    4 LEYTON  DROSOS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 8.139, Points:  6.0                              

[ ]   7th  200 ANYA HENDERSON/                                                   

                    Total Time: 8.144, Points:  5.0                              

[ ]   8th  199 TINLEE  BAILEY/                                                   

                    Total Time: 8.604, Points:  4.0                              

[ ]   9th  201 LUCY LEISMAN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 8.674, Points:  3.0                              

[ ]  10th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 8.768, Points:  2.0                              

[ ]  11th  237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 8.771, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  12th  334 HARLIN TROTTINO/                                                  

                    Total Time: 9.112, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  13th  333 SKYLINN THILL/                                                    

                    Total Time: 9.140, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  14th  339 ZOEY MOORE/                                                       

                    Total Time: 9.257, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  15th  330 LAUREN GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 9.543, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  16th  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 9.789, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  17th   11 GRACIE GIBBONS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 9.912, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  18th  327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER/                                                 

                    Total Time: 10.039, Points:  1.0                             



[ ]  19th  332 MACEE MCGLOTHIN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 10.478, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  20th  145 IZZY CAMPBELL/                                                    

                    Total Time: 11.014, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  21st  303 KALIYA BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 12.125, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  22nd  328 TRISTON BRENNAN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 12.893, Points:  1.0                                                                                 

[ ]  23rd  331 HARMONY HOLT/                                                     

                    Total Time: 13.749, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  24th  343 ARIA PEREZ/                                                       

                    Total Time: 19.979, Points:  1.0   

SPEED EVENT 13-15 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  312 ABBIE WRAY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 6.053, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 6.075, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd  286 LILY MORENO/                                                      

                    Total Time: 6.292, Points:  9.0                              

[ ]   4th   42 CARLY JONES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 6.517, Points:  8.0                              

[ ]   5th  244 KELSEY  OSWALT/                                                   

                    Total Time: 6.722, Points:  7.0                              

[ ]   6th   30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/                                               

                    Total Time: 6.731, Points:  6.0                              

[ ]   7th  102 PRESLEY MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 6.865, Points:  5.0                              

[ ]   8th  227 KYLIE KRAUS/                                                      



                    Total Time: 6.943, Points:  4.0                              

[ ]   9th   24 TYLEE DUNHAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 7.030, Points:  3.0                              

[ ]  10th  349 STERLING MILLER/                                                  

                    Total Time: 7.044, Points:  2.0                              

[ ]  11th   98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/                                                

                    Total Time: 7.153, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  12th  246 KELSEY ELAM/                                                      

                    Total Time: 7.648, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  13th  126 CADENCE WORKER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 7.838, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  14th  147 ADDIE WALK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 7.893, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  15th   20 KENDALL RUDD/                                                     

                    Total Time: 8.186, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  16th  101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/                                                 

                    Total Time: 8.789, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  17th  232 HARPER GROFF/                                                     

                    Total Time: 10.866, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  18th  309 MELODY BRENNAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 10.905, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  19th  311 KINSLEY RITTER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 12.190, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  20th   39 ALI MARCONATO/                                                    

                    Total Time: 14.851, Points:  1.0     

SPEED EVENT 16-20 

[ ]   1st  205 BRIELLE CARROLL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 6.581, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  



                    Total Time: 6.650, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd   35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 6.914, Points:  9.0                              

[ ]   4th  210 ADDIE JOHNSON/                                                    

                    Total Time: 7.214, Points:  8.0                              

[ ]   5th  337 PALOMA VEGAS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 8.147, Points:  7.0                              

[ ]   6th   47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/                                                

                    Total Time: 9.148, Points:  6.0                              

[ ]   7th  206 RACHEL MACKEY/                                                    

                    Total Time: 9.251, Points:  5.0                              

[ ]   8th   46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/                                                 

                    Total Time: 9.710, Points:  4.0                              

[ ]   9th  308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/                                                   

                    Total Time: 9.726, Points:  3.0                              

[ ]  10th   36 AUBRIE WORKER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 11.362, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  245 LEXIE ELAM/                                                       

                    Total Time: 12.399, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   53 LILY CLARK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 18.996, Points:  1.0         

SPEED EVENT 21+ 

[ ]   1st   88 TAYLOR PETERSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 6.027, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd   66 HALEY FLORES/                                                     

                    Total Time: 6.612, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd  321 MEGHAN WRAY/                                                      

                    Total Time: 6.747, Points:  9.0                              

[ ]   4th  156 OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                     



                    Total Time: 6.827, Points:  8.0                              

[ ]   5th  316 KAYLI BELL/                                                       

                    Total Time: 7.064, Points:  7.0                              

[ ]   6th  208 MELISSA KIDWELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 7.238, Points:  6.0                              

[ ]   7th   72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 7.291, Points:  5.0                              

[ ]   8th  108 LAURA RIVERO/                                                     

                    Total Time: 7.915, Points:  4.0                              

[ ]   9th  163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/                                                  

                    Total Time: 7.939, Points:  3.0                              

[ ]  10th   59 HANNAH WADDLE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 7.947, Points:  2.0                              

[ ]  11th  157 FELICIA BUECHLE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 8.273, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  12th   70 KRYSTAL  GIBBONS/                                                 

                    Total Time: 8.391, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  13th  320 CAITLIN JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 9.498, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  14th  317 CONNIE CAMPBELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 9.649, Points:  1.0                              

[ ]  15th  350 ASHLEIGH GAGE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 10.475, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  351 STACEY CLARK/                                                     

                    Total Time: 10.792, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  338 LINDA WEST/                                                       

                    Total Time: 14.741, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  18th  341 CANDACE BURAWA/                                                   

                    Total Time: 14.792, Points:  1.0                             



[ ]  19th  340 TERREN BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 16.990, Points:  1.0     

SPEED EVENT NO TIMES 

310 MIA LOCK on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15                

037 DANIKA KIDWELL on , Age = 17, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20    

GOATS 3-8                                              

[ ]   1st    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 8.000, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd  345 LAKE NEUTES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 12.000, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  130 MADELINE SEGEBART/                                                

                    Total Time: 13.000, Points:  8.5                             

[ ] Tie      9 LEVI FLORES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 13.000, Points:  8.5                             

[ ]   5th   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.000, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 18.000, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/                                                

                    Total Time: 37.000, Points:  5.0     

GOATS 9-12  

[ ]   1st  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 19.000, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 20.000, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 22.000, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  348 AVE WISKEY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 24.000, Points:  8.0                             



[ ]   5th  346 ANNIE WISKEY/                                                     

                    Total Time: 25.000, Points:  7.0       

GOATS 13-18 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.000, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 21.000, Points: 10.0      

GOATS NO TIMES 

286 LILY MORENO on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-18 Goats       

312 ABBIE WRAY on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-18 Goats        

201 LUCY LEISMAN on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 Goats       

344 BROOKE NEUHES on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 Goats 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 09/07/24                

                                                                                 

                       Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles                         

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 44.219, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  238 HAYZEN HOWE/                                                      

                    Total Time: 48.752, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  353 EMMALINA VEGA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 55.262, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  322 OAKLEY GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 57.363, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  197 REMI JOHNSON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 59.264, Points:  7.0 

3-8 POLES 

                                                                                 



[ ]   1st    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 29.152, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  130 MADELINE SEGEBART/                                                

                    Total Time: 30.676, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 34.021, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 38.688, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/                                                

                    Total Time: 61.288, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  324 TOVLLYN BAILEY/                                                   

                    Total Time: 69.378, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 85.101, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  128 HARLIE GIBBONS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 87.420, Points:  4.0     

9-12 POLES  

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.019, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd   10 NADIA BASTIN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.681, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 26.577, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  201 LUCY LEISMAN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 27.355, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  176 LUNA BINNEMA/                                                     

                    Total Time: 28.601, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   



                    Total Time: 28.680, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 28.776, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  145 IZZY CAMPBELL/                                                    

                    Total Time: 29.147, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  332 MACEE MCGLOTHIN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 31.210, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  200 ANYA HENDERSON/                                                   

                    Total Time: 31.651, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th   11 GRACIE GIBBONS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 32.455, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 32.841, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  199 TINLEE  BAILEY/                                                   

                    Total Time: 34.623, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  330 LAUREN GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 35.812, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th   99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/                                                 

                    Total Time: 36.475, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  328 TRISTON BRENNAN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 40.732, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  339 ZOEY MOORE/                                                       

                    Total Time: 42.678, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  18th  331 HARMONY HOLT/                                                     

                    Total Time: 44.371, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  19th  303 KALIYA BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 45.015, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  20th  343 ARIA PEREZ/                                                       

                    Total Time: 81.073, Points:  1.0   



13-15 POLES 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/                                               

                    Total Time: 21.397, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  286 LILY MORENO/                                                      

                    Total Time: 22.316, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   24 TYLEE DUNHAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.097, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 24.304, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  349 STERLING MILLER/                                                  

                    Total Time: 27.187, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  102 PRESLEY MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 27.529, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  246 KELSEY ELAM/                                                      

                    Total Time: 27.663, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   42 CARLY JONES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 29.348, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  147 ADDIE WALK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 29.557, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  227 KYLIE KRAUS/                                                      

                    Total Time: 30.705, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th   20 KENDALL RUDD/                                                     

                    Total Time: 30.948, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   34 MCKENNA KUHMAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 32.604, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  101 AVERIE MILBRANDT/                                                 

                    Total Time: 35.556, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th   98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/                                                



                    Total Time: 38.878, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th   39 ALI MARCONATO/                                                    

                    Total Time: 48.041, Points:  1.0 

16-20 POLES 

[ ]   1st  154 HAILEY DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 22.560, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  352 VALERIA TOREZ/                                                    

                    Total Time: 22.811, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 23.084, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 24.290, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  205 BRIELLE CARROLL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 26.317, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  314 SAMMY JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 26.964, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/                                                 

                    Total Time: 27.465, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   36 AUBRIE WORKER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 27.774, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  210 ADDIE JOHNSON/                                                    

                    Total Time: 29.837, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th   47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/                                                

                    Total Time: 30.803, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th   53 LILY CLARK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 31.104, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  356 LIZA SANDERS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 32.060, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  337 PALOMA VEGAS/                                                     



                    Total Time: 32.855, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th   37 DANIKA KIDWELL/                                                   

                    Total Time: 33.724, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/                                                   

                    Total Time: 38.120, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  245 LEXIE ELAM/                                                       

                    Total Time: 44.911, Points:  1.0   

21+ POLES 

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  156 OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.346, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd   66 HALEY FLORES/                                                     

                    Total Time: 24.566, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  321 MEGHAN WRAY/                                                      

                    Total Time: 25.941, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  316 KAYLI BELL/                                                       

                    Total Time: 27.435, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/                                                  

                    Total Time: 28.245, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  108 LAURA RIVERO/                                                     

                    Total Time: 28.491, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   59 HANNAH WADDLE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 29.561, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  157 FELICIA BUECHLE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 32.348, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th   72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 33.328, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th   70 KRYSTAL  GIBBONS/                                                 

                    Total Time: 33.387, Points:  2.0                             



[ ]  11th  208 MELISSA KIDWELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 35.488, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  342 JENNA REHDER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 35.752, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  320 CAITLIN JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 37.325, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  350 ASHLEIGH GAGE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 39.871, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  338 LINDA WEST/                                                       

                    Total Time: 63.506, Points:  1.0     

NO TIME POLES 

                                                                                 

206 RACHEL MACKEY on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20           

317 CONNIE CAMPBELL on , Age = 47, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over        

088 TAYLOR PETERSON on , Age = 22, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over        

309 MELODY BRENNAN on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

006 ROSE SIPE on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8                  

126 CADENCE WORKER on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12         

311 KINSLEY RITTER on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

244 KELSEY  OSWALT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

310 MIA LOCK on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15                

312 ABBIE WRAY on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15              

333 SKYLINN THILL on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

334 HARLIN TROTTINO on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12          

225 BRODY BUCKALLEW on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12          

355 ALEJANDRA TOREZ on , Age = 4, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8   


